Rider No.
EE3
EE1
EE2

E3
ES
E4
E6

El
E2

ELITE EXPERT

Total

Name LAP 1&2 LAP 2&3 Score Place
Stuart McClurg 33 12 45 1st
Chris Brown 33 22 55 2nd
Josh Hanlon 34 29 63 3rd
EXPERT
Robert McCrory 28 12 40 1st
Jake Hanlon 36 27 63 2nd
Curtis Brown 46 38 84 3rd
Stuart Hanlon 47 38 85 4th
Matthew Millar 54 35 89 5th
Alex Lennox 50 42 92 6th
Aaron Smyth 53 44 97 7th
SEMI-EXPERT
Philip Hanlon 20 17 32 1st
John Robb 32 21 53 2nd
John Millar 34 20 54 3rd

Paul Cantley 76 52 128 4th



Rider
No.

CB7
C20
CB13
CB8
CB2
CB14
CB15
CB3
CB12
CB17
CB10
CB4
CB9
CB6
CB5
CB21
CB16
CB18
CB1
C11
C19

450/TS

CLUBMAN

LAP
Name 1&2

Stephen Pyper 0
Philip McClurg 3
David Gault 7
Roger Singleton 5
Willie Dickey 5
Terrance McKee 9
Robert Jennings 10
Paddy Lowry 12
Robert Nixon 26
Jack Benson 22
Jordon Magill 21
Darren Pyper 25
Gareth Jones 28
Aimee Evans 29
Josh Pyper 29
Kevin Lavery 43
Lee Coggan 40
Lou Holland 42
Mark Crothers RTD

Jamie Chambers RTD

Colin McKay RTD

James Chambers 12

LAP
2&3

N 0O NP~ bhow

10
14

10
14
16
19
20
35
26
30
33

14

Total

Score

3

7
11
12
13
16
20
26
30
32
35
41
47
49
64
69
70
75

26

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
RTD
RTD
RTD



Rider

No.
SP20
SP4
SP23
SP1
SP20
SP21
SP19
SP8
SP14
SP16
SP18
SP12
Sp13
SP6
SP3
SP2
SP5
SP7
SP9
SP10
SP11
SP17
SP22

SPORTSMAN

Name
Mark Scott
David Glasgow
Alistair Galloway
Keith Lennox
Matthew Loughhead
Jody Patterson
Eddie Henderson
Gary Binnie
Andy Jones
Kyle Nixon
Nigel Mowbray
Raymond Flood
Gavin Armstrong
Edrick Ellion
Mark McAnallen
Laurence Blackwood
Stephen McCurdy
Nigel McCullough
Marc Russell
Adrian Flood
Rodney Gilmore
James Hyndman
Alan Watson

LAP
1&2

RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD

N PP W R e

12

13
20
17
22
22
32
36
31

LAP
2&3

5 00O O WE WWN PR

NN B R R R
O » 0O N WO

Total
Score

00 NO WN

15
17
21
24
27
35
39
40
60
60

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD

Furthest 1



Rider

No.
YAl
YA2

YB2
YB1

YOUTHA

Name
Calum McAlister
Jordon Nixon

YOUTH B
Jay Pyper
Stuart Lappin

YOUTHC (BIG COURSE)

Kailen Cantley
Ben McCosh
Ross Allen
Chloe Flood

YOUTH C (SMALL COURSE)

Sophie Coulter
William McLernon
Sophie McMullan

YOUTHD
Ollie Holland
Mason Crawford
Samuel Maxwell

YOUTHE

Ethan Gawley
Daniel McCarron

LAP

182
58
RTD

17
58

21
36
53
rtd

11
12
27

10
20
27

30
70

LAP 2&3
45

53

25
36

Total

Score
103

24
111

25
61
89

11
12
27

10
20
27

30
70

Place
1st
Rtd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
Rtd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd



